This datasheet contains new product information. Anachip Corp. reserves the rights to modify the product specification without notice. No liability is assumed as a result of the use of this product. No rights under
any patent accompany the sale of the product.
Rev. 1.0  Dec 16, 2004
1/10
PEEL™ 22CV10A -7/-10/-15/-25
CMOS Programmable Electrically Erasable Logic Device
Features
High Speed/Low Power

www.anachip.com.tw                                                                                                                                                                                                              Rev. 1.0  Dec 16, 2004
9/10
Table 6.  Ordering Information
Part Number                                Speed                        Temperature                      Package
PEEL22CV10AP-7 (L)
C
7.5ns
P24
PEEL22CV10API-7 (L)                                                                                                                I
PEEL 22CV10AJ-7 (L)
C
7.5ns
J28
PEEL 22CV10AJI-7 (L)                                                                                                               I
PEEL 22CV10AS-7 (L)
C
7.5ns
S24
PEEL 22CV10ASI-7 (L)                                                                                                               I
PEEL 22CV10AT-7 (L)
C
7.5ns
T24
PEEL 22CV10ATI-7 (L)                                                                                                               I
PEEL 22CV10AP-10 (L)
C
10ns
P24
PEEL 22CV10API-10 (L)                                                                                                             I
PEEL 22CV10AJ-10 (L)
C
10ns
J28
PEEL 22CV10AJI-10 (L)                                                                                                             I
PEEL 22CV10AS-10 (L)
C
10ns
S24
PEEL 22CV10ASI-10 (L)                                                                                                             I
PEEL 22CV10AT-10 (L)
C
10ns
T24
PEEL 22CV10ATI-10 (L)                                                                                                             I
PEEL 22CV10AP-15 (L)
C
15ns
P24
PEEL 22CV10API-15 (L)                                                                                                             I
PEEL 22CV10AJ-15 (L)
C
15ns
J28
PEEL 22CV10AJI-15 (L)                                                                                                             I
PEEL 22CV10AS-15 (L)
C
15ns
S24
PEEL 22CV10ASI-15 (L)                                                                                                             I
PEEL 22CV10AT-15 (L)
C
15ns
T24
PEEL 22CV10ATI-15 (L)                                                                                                             I
PEEL 22CV10AP-25 (L)
C
25ns
P24
PEEL 22CV10API-25 (L)                                                                                                             I
PEEL 22CV10AT-25 (L)
C
25ns
T24